
Crowded House, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Ricca Terra, Grenache Blanc
Riverland, South Australia

Tar & Roses, Pinot Grigio
Central Victoria & King Valley, Australia

J. Lohr, Bay Mist White Riesling
Monterey, California

Rising, Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Australia

78

88

380

420

450

680

750

78

88

350

390

580

650

680

680

88380

78350

980

Whites

The Spectacle, Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Mike Press, Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Cline Classic, Old Vine Zinfandel
Lodi, California

Cline Classic, Cashmere
California

Ox Hardy, Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Rising, Gamay
Yarra Valley, Australia

Reds

Auld Family Wines, Rosé
Australia

Rosé

Saint Ruth, Cuveé
South Australia

Mumm, Cordon Rouge
Champagne, France

Bubbles

bottle  |  glass

$ $

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

Guinness
Ireland

Estrella Damm
Spain

Asahi Super Dry
Japan

4.2 %

5.4 %

5.2 %

98

78

78

5.0 %

4.5 %

58

58

Draft

Old-Fashioned Lemonade

Strawberry Lemonade

Tropical Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

Coke  |  Coke Zero  |  Sprite

50

58

58

50

30

Soft Drinks

Southern Sweet Tea

Mango & Peach

50

58

Iced Tea

Peroni
Italy

Magners Cider
Ireland

Bottled

Alcohol % $


